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2017. EVI NB I-ES BIRKOZO CSAPATBAJNOKSAG

‘A’ csoport, visszavago

Sziget SC Dorogi NC
Andor Tibor Pasztor Richard

Honvédo Norbert -

Balog Viktor Gremsberger Bertalan
Kottes Pal Klanyi Krisztofer
Németh Zsolt Szakolczi Hunor
Szab6 Patrik Kismoéni Méric
Tomin Marton Fekete Zoltan
Nagy Mihaly Papp Gyorgy

A csapattalalkozé végeredménye: 7-1

2017.11.04.10:30

Tokol
Eredmény
10-2
0-0
10-0

5-0

11-0

3-1



